
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 12, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

 

ADULT

8750870

8750995

8774175

8804797

8806147

8806171

8807266

8807536

8808699

8812352

8815213

8817550

Case

SPENCER, LIAM ROBERT

SINGH, LOVEPREET

HALLIDAY, DAVID ALLAN JODY

VAN DEN EYNDEN, GARY

CHANDANA, KARANVEER SINGH

ROWLANDS, WILLIAM BRYN

MUDAIHEG, FOWZI MOHAMED

PATEL, JAGIR LALITKUMAR

YADAV, KARAN

GRAHAM, COLKITTO NELLIE

HEYDARY, ABDOL HAMID

MILLER, SCOTT H

Name

769483-4

991954-1

243584-8

39338-8

981954-1

810914-4

556263-4

1001387-1

1003191-1

591554-7

849030-3

128498-8

Person

MVA 287(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 133(1)

HWBR 4(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 12, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

 

ADULT

8727777

8812113

8812639

8814246

8814713

8815210

8815280

8815342

8815348

8815444

8815460

8815577

8815679

8815816

Case

PICHE, STEPHANE YVES

SHARMA, KASHISH

TAYLOR, DARRELL RUSSELL

SACHDEVA, JATIN

FLEMMING, JASON DANIEL

ESHAFT, HISHAM SALEM

MA, ANTHONY HAOTONG

CORMIER, COLBY ALLEN

ORLANDO, JOEL ANTHONY

WILSON, SAMANTHA SAPPHIRE

ROY, KIMBERLY ANNE

CHAN, JOSHUA

CLARK, CALUM MCDONALD

BERGMAN, KIM KRISTINE

Name

391043-16

1003994-1

91569-4

1004562-1

603389-17

863176-2

1003956-1

1003248-1

708578-10

969946-2

673115-2

1001190-2

1003496-1

459181-4

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

HWBR 4(A)

EMG 12

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106E(2)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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