

**Halifax Provincial Court**  
**Cases Scheduled For August 12, 2024**  
**In Halifax Night Court 2**

**ADULT**

<b>Case</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Person</b>		<b>Charge</b>	<b>Fed</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Hearing Reason</b>	<b>Case</b>
		<b>Alias</b>						<b>Age</b>
								<b>Mnths</b>
8750870	SPENCER, LIAM ROBERT	769483-4		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8750995	SINGH, LOVEPREET	991954-1		VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8774175	HALLIDAY, DAVID ALLAN JODY	243584-8		MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8804797	VAN DEN EYNDEN, GARY	39338-8		MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806147	CHANDANA, KARANVEER SINGH	981954-1		MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806171	ROWLANDS, WILLIAM BRYN	810914-4		MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8807266	MUDAIHEG, FOWZI MOHAMED	556263-4		MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8807536	PATEL, JAGIR LALITKUMAR	1001387-1		MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8808699	YADAV, KARAN	1003191-1		MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8812352	GRAHAM, COLKITTO NELLIE	591554-7		MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8815213	HEYDARY, ABDOL HAMID	849030-3		MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8817550	MILLER, SCOTT H	128498-8		HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	

**Halifax Provincial Court**  
**Cases Scheduled For August 12, 2024**  
**In Halifax Night Court 3**

**ADULT**

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8727777	PICHE, STEPHANE YVES	391043-16	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8812113	SHARMA, KASHISH	1003994-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8812639	TAYLOR, DARRELL RUSSELL	91569-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8814246	SACHDEVA, JATIN	1004562-1	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8814713	FLEMMING, JASON DANIEL	603389-17	EMG 12		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815210	ESHAFT, HISHAM SALEM	863176-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815280	MA, ANTHONY HAOTONG	1003956-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815342	CORMIER, COLBY ALLEN	1003248-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815348	ORLANDO, JOEL ANTHONY	708578-10	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815444	WILSON, SAMANTHA SAPPHIRE	969946-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8815460	ROY, KIMBERLY ANNE	673115-2	MVA 106E(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815577	CHAN, JOSHUA	1001190-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8815679	CLARK, CALUM MCDONALD	1003496-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815816	BERGMAN, KIM KRISTINE	459181-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	